Series: Discharge Bore: Motor Output / Pole:
KTV 50 80(100)mm 0.75 - 5.5kW / 2-pole
Capacity (m3/min)
To
ta
l H
ea
d

Drainage Pumps
Model
Discharge
Bore
mm
Motor
Output
kW
Phase
Starting
Method
Pole
Dry
Weight
kg
KTV2.75 50 0.75 3-phase Direct on Line 2 12.5
KTV2-15 50(80) 1.5 3-phase Direct on Line 2 21
KTV2-22 50(80) 2.2 3-phase Direct on Line 2 23
KTV2-37H 50 3.7 3-phase Direct on Line 2 36
KTV2-37 80(100) 3.7 3-phase Direct on Line 2 36
KTV3-55 80(100) 5.5 3-phase Direct on Line 2 47
Discharge bore in parentheses available on special request.
The KTV-series is a submersible three-phase portable drainage pump. The pump
body is made of die-casted aluminium alloy, which is extremely advantageous
in terms of portability. The sleeves that protect the pump casing, oil casing and